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orso
Rovereto - TN, Domenica 18/10/2020 - 16:12

Cron: A - Base v.: 25 - CR: 00:55.38 KRISTIAN KOMLENIC 2014
Pos Ser. Cor Atleta

LAUGENI FABIO

PFEIFFER BENJAMIN

GASPARINI FABIO

PIGNATON FEDERICO

STEFANI ALBERTO

WIERER SIMON

ROSSI MATTEO

MASSERINI ALESSANDRO MARIA
AUSTONI DAVID
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Serie

Anno

1994
2003
1999
2001
2001
2003
1993
1994
2003

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

38° Trofeo E. Meroni - 37a Coppa Sprinters Amici Nuoto Riva Fogion.1

o>

N
natatoria

Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

AS DIL. VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO
A-Club Swimming Team Savosa
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

TEAM NUOTO TRENTO ASD

RARI NANTES ALA

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD
TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD
TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD

Tempo

00:54.22
00:55.68
00:55.77
00:56.83
01:02.74
01:03.57
01:04.45
01:08.41
01:14.85
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Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

abetti

RIVA DEL GARDA

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com


www.natatoria.com

